15. Thermentriathlon

Fiirstenfeld So 20. 08. 2017

Ergebnisliste
Hobby Distanz
, 20 August 2017, 11:37
Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -/+ Laufzeit Riickstand

Minnlich-Hobby (1920-2017) Hobby Distanz

1 WISINGER Patrick Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 57:26,1
Triathlon Mattigtal 08:56:00,0 08:59:51  09:01:07  09:35:31  09:36:01  9:53:26,1
Miinnlich-Hobby 3:51 5:07 39:31 40:01 57:26,1
1:16 34:24 30 17:25,1
2 RANFTL Christian Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 59:42.0
HSV Feldbach Triath$ei0:00,0 08:59:51 09:01:00 09:37:37 09:38:15 9:55:42,0 +2:15,9
Miinnlich-Hobby 3:51 5:00 41:37 42:15 59:42,0
1:09 36:37 39 17:26,7
3 INNERHOFER Alois Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:01:10,2
Ausdauersportvereif8:57:00,0 09:00:48  09:01:57  09:39:38  09:40:15  9:58:10,2 +3:44,1
Miinnlich-Hobby 3:48 4:57 42:38 43:15  1:01:10,2
1:09 37:41 37 17:55,2
4 BENEDIKT Stephan Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:01:35,9
LTV Koéflach 08:56:00,0 08:59:52  09:01:12 09:39:20 09:39:57 9:57:35,9 +4:09,8
Miinnlich-Hobby 3:52 5:12 43:20 43:57  1:01:35,9
1:20 38:08 37 17:38,8
5 WARTBICHLER Christian Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:01:53,1
AS Walpersbach ~ 08:56:00,0 09:00:31  09:02:13  09:40:28  09:41:00 9:57:53,1 +4:27,0
Miinnlich-Hobby 4:31 6:13 44:28 45:00  1:01:53,1
1:42 38:15 32 16:52,8
6 KOLLMANN Philipp Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(WZ2) Ziel 1:02:00,2
LTV Koéflach 08:56:00,0 09:00:21 09:01:40 09:40:30 9:58:00,2 +4:34,1
Minnlich-Hobby 4:21 5:40 44:30  1:02:00,2
1:19 38:50 17:30,3
7  NIEDERL Harald Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:02:07,1
Team vegan.at 08:56:00,0 09:00:27 09:01:43 09:39:54 09:40:34 9:58:07,1 +4:41,0
Miinnlich-Hobby 4:27 5:43 43:54 44:34  1:02:07,1
1:15 38:12 39 17:33,5
8 HIRTENFELLNER Joachim  Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:02:21,5
Kumberg 08:57:00,0 09:01:21 09:02:34 09:41:09 09:41:48 9:59:21,5 +4:55.4
Miinnlich-Hobby 4:21 5:34 44:09 44:48  1:02:21,5
1:13 38:35 38 17:33,7
9 SCHWARZ Christoph Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:02:33,1
Ausdauersportverei $é9H0M91a0:00:05  09:01:28  09:39:44  09:40:28  9:58:33,1 +5:07,0
Miinnlich-Hobby 4:06 5:28 43:44 44:28  1:02:33,1
1:22 38:17 43 18:05,4
10 RABITSCH Wolfgang Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:02:56,3
Don Baroso Racing 08:57:00,0 09:01:05  09:02:26  09:41:14  09:41:49  9:59:56,3 +5:30,2
Minnlich-Hobby 4:05 5:26 44:14 44:49  1:02:56,3
1:20 38:49 35 18:07,6
11 GLAUNINGER Gerhard Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:03:07,6
TRIRUN Jussi Jenn&&dadi90,0 09:01:23  09:02:42  09:41:16 09:41:56 10:00:07,6 +5:41,5
Minnlich-Hobby 4:23 5:42 44:16 44:56  1:03:07,6
1:19 38:35 39 18:12,0
12 JANICS Chris Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:03:31,1
TRIRUN Jussi Jenn®&&dadi90,0 09:01:21  09:02:41  09:41:52  09:42:28 10:00:31,1 +6:05,0
Minnlich-Hobby 4:21 5:41 44:53 45:28 1:03:31,1
1:20 39:11 35 18:03,3
13 WIJNSTRA Eiko Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:03:52,6
ATSV TriTernitz 08:56:00,0 09:00:12  09:01:28 09:39:42  09:40:31 9:59:52,6 +6:26,5
Minnlich-Hobby 4:12 5:28 43:42 44:31  1:03:52,6
1:16 38:14 49 19:22,0

Sport-Data: 5.0
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Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -/+ Laufzeit Riickstand

Minnlich-Hobby (1920-2017) Hobby Distanz

14 PODHRASKI Niklas Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:04:21,5
FC Donald 08:56:00,0 09:02:02 09:03:49 09:40:52 09:41:52 10:00:21,5 +6:55.,4
Minnlich-Hobby 6:02 7:49 44:52 45:52 1:04:21,5
1:47 37:04 1:00 18:29,5
15 WILTSCHI Robert Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:0431.6
SU Tri Styria 08:57:00,0 09:02:01 09:03:22 09:42:38 09:43:17 10:01:31,6 +7:05.,5
Miinnlich-Hobby 5:02 6:22 45:38 46:17  1:04:31,6
1:21 39:16 39 18:14,4
16 FLORESKU Michael Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:05:00,2
TrTeam Bad Voslau08:57:00,0 09:01:01  09:02:21  09:41:58 09:42:39 10:02:00,2 +7:34,1
Minnlich-Hobby 4:01 5:21 44:58 45:39 1:05:00,2
1:20 39:37 41 19:21,6
17 RAUCH Philipp Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZIl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:05:37.9
08:56:00,0 09:00:24 09:01:46 09:42:11 09:42:50 10:01:37,9 +8:11,8
Miinnlich-Hobby 4:24 5:46 46:11 46:50 1:05:37,9
1:22 40:24 39 18:47.9
18 BROZEK Wolfgang Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:05:50,7
Top Team Tri NO 08:57:00,0 09:02:16 09:03:58 09:43:16 09:44:15 10:02:50,7 +8:24.6
Minnlich-Hobby 5:16 6:58 46:16 47:15 1:05:50,7
1:42 39:18 59 18:35,5
19 SPREITZHOFER Alfred Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:05:55,7
Bike n Fun Wenigze(}ﬁ:57:00,0 09:02:02  09:03:43  09:43:17 09:43:58 10:02:55,7 +8:29.6
Minnlich-Hobby 5:02 6:43 46:17 46:58 1:05:55,7
1:42 39:33 41 18:57,5
20 SCHEFFLER Dominik Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:06:05.1
ATSV Tri Ternitz 08:56:00,0 09:00:47 09:02:12  09:41:18  09:42:01 10:02:05,1 +8:39.0
Minnlich-Hobby 4:47 6:12 45:18 46:01 1:06:05,1
1:25 39:06 43 20:03,9
21 REICHT David Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZIl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:06:253
Kirchbach 08:56:00,0 09:01:28 09:03:20 09:43:18 09:43:57 10:02:25,3 +8:59,2
Minnlich-Hobby 5:29 7:20 47:18 47:57 1:06:25,3
1:52 39:57 39 18:28,8
22 TREMML Michael Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:06:36.2
WSA greenteam 08:56:00,0 09:01:04 09:02:30 09:42:12 09:43:05 10:02:36,2 +9:10,1
Minnlich-Hobby 5:04 6:30 46:12 47:05 1:06:36,2
1:26 39:42 53 19:31,2
23 PFEFFER Markus Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:06:38.2
RC TRI RUN ATU9&6i90,0 09:00:16 09:01:47 09:42:11 09:43:12 10:02:38,2 +9:12,1
Minnlich-Hobby 4:16 5:47 46:11 47:12 1:06:38,2
1:31 40:24 1:01 19:25,8
24  PICHLER Gerd Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:06:40,0
KSV TriTeam Kapfgﬁb%@é)o,o 09:00:43  09:02:00 09:43:27 09:44:05 10:02:40,0 +9:13.9
Minnlich-Hobby 4:43 6:00 47:27 48:05 1:06:40,0
1:17 41:28 38 18:34,8
25 UNTERWEGER Markus Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:07:06,8
Pewag Racing TeanP8:56:00,0 08:59:47 09:01:03  09:41:11  09:42:10 10:03:06,8 +9:40,7
Minnlich-Hobby 3:47 5:03 45:11 46:10 1:07:06,8
1:16 40:08 59 20:56,4
26 BALOG Adam Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZIl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:07:14.7
Mogyi SE Baja 08:56:00,0 08:59:55 09:01:14 09:42:25 09:43:14 10:03:14,7 +9:48.6
Minnlich-Hobby 3:55 5:14 46:25 47:14 1:07:14,7
1:19 41:11 49 20:00,3

Sport-Data: 5.0
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27 THEILER Christian Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:07:20,9
Laufsport Mangold R&&ﬁg%aﬁf):02:24 09:05:04 09:46:24 09:47:23 10:04:20,9 +9:54,8
Miinnlich-Hobby 5:24 8:04 49:24 50:23 1:07:20,9
2:40 41:20 59 16:57,9
28 LAMPRECHT Lukas Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:07:23.2
Stefflhof Adventure98:56:00,0 09:00:07 09:01:50 09:42:09 09:43:13 10:03:23,2 +9:57,1
Minnlich-Hobby 4:07 5:50 46:09 47:13 1:07:23,2
1:43 40:19 1:04 20:10,4
29 SIEMMEISTER Michael Start 1(Schwz) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:07:33.,4
runninGraz 08:56:00,0 09:00:56 09:02:57 09:45:15 09:45:48 10:03:33,4 +10:07,3
Minnlich-Hobby 4:56 6:57 49:15 49:48 1:07:33,4
2:01 42:18 33 17:45,4
30 TAUSCHER Wolfgang Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:07:51,5
Trialize 08:56:00,0 09:01:19 09:02:51 09:44:56 09:46:00 10:03:51,5 +10:25,4
Minnlich-Hobby 5:19 6:51 48:56 50:00 1:07:51,5
1:32 42:05 1:05 17:51,1
31 HUBLER Andreas Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:08:29.8
ATUS Knittelfeld 08:56:00,0 09:00:50 09:02:40 09:44:03 09:45:01 10:04:29,8 +11:03,7
Minnlich-Hobby 4:50 6:40 48:03 49:01 1:08:29,8
1:50 41:23 58 19:28,7
32 FLOIS Giinther Start  I(SchwZ) 2(WZI) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:08:31,9
USV Gasen 08:56:00,0 09:00:51 09:02:33 09:43:18 09:44:25 10:04:31,9 +11:05,8
Minnlich-Hobby 4:52 6:33 47:18 48:25 1:08:31,9
1:41 40:46 1:06 20:07,4
33 REUTER Thomas Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:08:40,9
ATSV Tri Ternitz 08:56:00,0 09:00:28 09:01:42  09:43:14  09:43:59 10:04:40,9 +11:14.8
Minnlich-Hobby 4:28 5:42 47:14 47:59 1:08:40,9
1:13 41:33 44 20:42,1
34 URL Rainer Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:08:43,1
LV Turtle Power 08:56:00,0 09:01:59 09:03:38 09:43:58 09:44:59 10:04:43,1 +11:17,0
Minnlich-Hobby 5:59 7:38 47:58 48:59 1:08:43,1
1:39 40:20 1:01 19:44,3
35 HEIL Stefan Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:08:43.6
Wolfsrudel SpomstegﬁiS&O0,0 09:01:57 09:03:42 09:45:31 09:46:53 10:04:43,6 +11:17,5
Minnlich-Hobby 5:57 7:42 49:31 50:53 1:08:43,6
1:45 41:50 1:22 17:50,7
36 GRABEGGER Gerold Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:08:47.4
Pewag Racing TeanP8:57:00,0 09:01:03  09:02:32  09:42:34  09:43:19 10:05:47,4 +11:21,3
Minnlich-Hobby 4:03 5:32 45:34 46:19 1:08:47,4
1:29 40:02 45 22:28,9
37 TROGER Tom Start  I1(SchwZ) 2(WZI) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:08:55.6
GuBwerk 08:57:00,0 09:01:58 09:03:21 09:43:35 09:44:34 10:05:55,6 +11:29,5
Minnlich-Hobby 4:58 6:21 46:35 47:34 1:08:55,6
1:23 40:14 59 21:21,6
38 LEITNER Gerhard Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:09:15,5
KSV TRI Team Kaﬂ}%ﬁg&g,o 09:01:52  09:03:34 09:44:19 09:45:11 10:06:15,5 +11:49.4
Minnlich-Hobby 4:52 6:34 47:19 48:11 1:09:15,5
1:42 40:45 52 21:04,6
39 KIRSCHENHOFER Markus Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:09:21,1
XhartbergX 08:56:00,0 09:01:06 09:02:55 09:43:29 09:44:49 10:05:21,1 +11:55,0
Minnlich-Hobby 5:07 6:56 47:30 48:50 1:09:21,1
1:49 40:34 1:20 20:31,6

Sport-Data: 5.0
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Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -/+ Laufzeit Riickstand

Minnlich-Hobby (1920-2017) Hobby Distanz

40 SCHNUDERL Christian Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:09:22.8
LV Turtle Power 08:56:00,0 09:01:43 09:03:23  09:45:37 09:46:27 10:05:22,8 +11:56,7
Minnlich-Hobby 5:43 7:23 49:37 50:27 1:09:22,8
1:40 42:14 49 18:56,2
41 FALLEND Christian Start  I(SchwZ) 2(WZI) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:09:31.1
ASV Puch Tristars 08:57:00,0 09:02:01 09:04:21 09:46:47 09:47:42 10:06:31,1 +12:05,0
Minnlich-Hobby 5:01 7:21 49:47 50:42 1:09:31,1
2:20 42:26 55 18:49,3
42  ADRIGAN, MAG. Florian Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:09:31,2
ULV Kirchberg/we_()8:56:00,0 09:01:03  09:02:48 09:44:19 09:45:12 10:05:31,2 +12:05,1
Minnlich-Hobby 5:03 6:48 48:20 49:12 1:09:31,2
1:45 41:32 52 20:19,3
43 ZOLTAN Jakabfy Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:09:59.8
Zalatriatlon 08:56:00,0 09:01:13 09:03:29 09:45:01 09:46:32 10:05:59,8 +12:33.7
Minnlich-Hobby 5:13 7:30 49:01 50:32 1:09:59,8
2:17 41:31 1:32 19:27.,4
44 BURDEIN Benjamin Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:09:59.9
ATSV Tri Ternitz 08:56:00,0 09:00:27 09:02:13  09:44:52  09:46:02 10:05:59,9 +12:33.8
Minnlich-Hobby 4:27 6:13 48:52 50:02 1:09:59.,9
1:47 42:39 1:10 19:58,1
45 WEDL lJiirgen Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:10:34,5
ATSV Tri Ternitz 08:56:00,0 09:00:42 09:02:29 09:44:53  09:45:42 10:06:34,5 +13:08,4
Minnlich-Hobby 4:42 6:29 48:53 49:42 1:10:34,5
1:46 42:24 49 20:52,7
46 ZIMMER Lovis Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:11:00.1
Pbike-Racing Team 08:56:00,0 09:00:49 09:02:34 09:45:42 09:46:44 10:07:00,1 +13:34,0
Minnlich-Hobby 4:49 6:34 49:42 50:44 1:11:00,1
1:45 43:08 1:02 20:16,1
47 GARTNER Heinrich Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:11:09.8
Stadt Fehring 08:56:00,0 09:01:14 09:03:29 09:46:25 09:47:37 10:07:09,8 +13:43.7
Minnlich-Hobby 5:14 7:29 50:25 51:37 1:11:09,8
2:15 42:56 1:12 19:32,8
48 HABERHOFER Herbert Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:11:25,3
Team Maria & Marif8:57:00,0 09:02:57 09:05:14 09:47:52  09:48:50 10:08:25,3 +13:59,2
Minnlich-Hobby 5:57 8:14 50:52 51:50 1:11:25,3
2:17 42:38 58 19:35,0
49 SCHREINER Josef Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:11:32,5
nein 08:57:00,0 09:01:30 09:03:09 09:45:43 09:46:46 10:08:32,5 +14:06,4
Minnlich-Hobby 4:30 6:09 48:43 49:46 1:11:32,5
1:39 42:34 1:03 21:46,5
50 MEITZ Rene Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:11:43,7
Keinen 08:56:00,0 09:00:45 09:02:11 09:43:59 09:44:57 10:07:43,7 +14:17,6
Minnlich-Hobby 4:45 6:11 47:59 48:57 1:11:43,7
1:26 41:48 58 22:46,8
51 PRIMOZ Logar Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:12:02,5
SK TRIATLON LA®E:56:00,0 09:00:42 09:02:17 09:45:53  09:46:44 10:08:02,5 +14:36,4
Minnlich-Hobby 4:42 6:17 49:53 50:44 1:12:02,5
1:35 43:36 51 21:18,2
52 PONSOLD Christoph 1:12:10,0
RTT Passail +14:43,9

Minnlich-Hobby

Sport-Data: 5.0
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53 HARTINGER Horst Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:12:17.5
Race Team Inntal B&57:00,0 09:02:45 09:04:41 09:46:24  09:47:54 10:09:17,5 +14:51 4
Minnlich-Hobby 5:45 7:41 49:24 50:54 1:12:17,5
1:56 41:42 1:30 21:233
54 PIEBER Josef Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:12:42,7
Sport-Freizeit-Fladn®:57:00,0 09:04:27 09:06:15 09:49:14 09:50:02 10:09:42,7 +15:16,6
Minnlich-Hobby 7:27 9:15 52:14 53:02 1:12:42,7
1:47 43:00 48 19:40,9
55 SAILER Herbert Roman Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:12:43,6
08:57:00,0 09:02:02 09:03:36 09:45:42 09:47:24 10:09:43,6 +15:17,5
Minnlich-Hobby 5:02 6:36 48:42 50:24 1:12:43,6
1:34 42:05 1:43 22:19,2
56 MEISENBICHLER Andreas  Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:13:13,9
SG Allerheiligen ~ 08:56:00,0 09:02:20 09:04:30  09:48:26  09:49:59 10:09:13,9 +15:47.8
Minnlich-Hobby 6:20 8:30 52:26 53:59 1:13:13,9
2:10 43:56 1:32 19:15,1
57 FANK Gerhard Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:13:53.9
RC TRI RUN ATU986:90,0 09:01:04 09:02:47 09:49:26  09:50:15 10:09:53,9 +16:27.8
Minnlich-Hobby 5:04 6:47 53:26 54:16 1:13:53,9
1:43 46:40 49 19:38,4
58 SAUERTNIK lJiirgen Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:13:56,0
RB Athlete 08:56:00,0 09:05:22  09:07:19  09:47:56  09:48:59 10:09:56,0 +16:29.9
Minnlich-Hobby 9:22 11:19 51:56 52:59 1:13:56,0
1:57 40:37 1:02 20:57,3
59 RAIDL Alexander Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:14:00,9
Kein 08:56:00,0 09:01:18 09:03:28 09:49:09 09:50:58 10:10:00,9 +16:34.8
Minnlich-Hobby 5:18 7:28 53:09 54:58 1:14:00,9
2:10 45:42 1:48 19:03,3
60 FERENC Kisz Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZIl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:14:05.1
Zalatriatlon 08:57:00,0 09:02:28 09:04:32  09:48:20 09:49:33 10:11:05,1 +16:39,0
Minnlich-Hobby 5:28 7:32 51:20 52:33 1:14:05,1
2:04 43:48 1:13 21:31,8
61 LIPP Heinz Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZIl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:14:27.7
08:57:00,0 09:02:39 09:04:59 09:49:05 09:50:11 10:11:27,7 +17:01,6
Minnlich-Hobby 5:39 7:59 52:05 53:11 1:14:27,7
2:19 44:07 1:06 21:16,3
62 BREZIK Thomas Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:14:32,5
RT-NO-OST 08:57:00,0 09:01:32  09:03:12 09:47:42  09:48:31 10:11:32,5 +17:06,4
Miénnlich-Hobby 4:32 6:12 50:42 51:31 1:14:32,5
1:39 44:30 49 23:01,9
63 PFEIFER Hannes Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:14:38,9
08:56:00,0 09:01:50 09:03:46 09:47:26 09:48:35 10:10:38,9 +17:12,8
Miénnlich-Hobby 5:50 7:46 51:26 52:35 1:14:38,9
1:56 43:40 1:09 22:04,3
64 JOCHER Andreas Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:14:449
Be a Star Racing Telfi37:00,0 09:02:12  09:03:53  09:48:00 09:49:17 10:11:44,9 +17:18.8
Minnlich-Hobby 5:12 6:53 51:00 52:17 1:14:44,9
1:41 44:07 1:17 22:28,2
65 ALMER Andreas Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:14:45,0
MSC Rogner Bad BA&#4i00,0 09:02:37  09:05:06 09:50:51 09:52:07 10:10:45,0 +17:18.9
Miénnlich-Hobby 6:37 9:06 54:51 56:07 1:14:45,0
2:29 45:45 1:16 18:38,0

Sport-Data: 5.0



15. Thermentriathlon

Fiirstenfeld So 20. 08. 2017

Ergebnisliste
Hobby Distanz
, 20 August 2017, 11:37
Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -/+ Laufzeit Riickstand
Mannlich-Hobby (1920-2017) Hobby Distanz
66 JAHRMANN Aaron Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:14:54,0
NABABU-TriTeam8:56:00,0 09:02:09 09:03:59 09:49:39  09:50:49 10:10:54,0 +17:27,9
Minnlich-Hobby 6:09 7:59 53:39 54:49 1:14:54,0
1:50 45:40 1:10 20:05,3
67 PEISCHL Philipp Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZIl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:14:54.8
keiner 08:56:00,0 09:01:20 09:03:12 09:47:48 09:48:54 10:10:54,8 +17:28.7
Minnlich-Hobby 5:20 7:12 51:48 52:54 1:14:54,8
1:52 44:36 1:06 22:00,9
68 STEIBL Christian Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:14:55.4
Tri Schedina Deutscgﬁaﬁjg)@&g 09:02:39 09:04:34 09:47:29 09:48:34 10:11:554 +17:29,3
Minnlich-Hobby 5:39 7:34 50:29 51:35 1:14:55,4
1:55 42:55 1:05 23:20,9
69 STREMPFL Philipp Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:15:22.7
08:56:00,0 09:01:23 09:03:30 09:49:28 09:50:20 10:11:22,7 +17:56,6
Minnlich-Hobby 5:24 7:30 53:28 54:20 1:15:22,7
2:07 45:58 51 21:03,2
70 HOFLER Jurgen Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:15:28,1
Tri 4 Hofler 08:57:00,0 09:02:59 09:04:53 09:48:24 09:49:34 10:12:28,1 +18:02,0
Minnlich-Hobby 5:59 7:53 51:24 52:34 1:15:28,1
1:54 43:31 1:10 22:54.4
71 PUTZ Michael Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:15:43,2
ATSV Tri-Ternitz 08:57:00,0 09:02:42  09:04:51 09:48:58 09:50:02 10:12:43,2 +18:17,1
Minnlich-Hobby 5:42 7:51 51:58 53:02 1:15:43,2
2:09 44:07 1:04 22:41,2
72 JANOS Nemeth Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:15:54,9
Zalatriatlon 08:57:00,0 09:02:18 09:04:19 09:49:56 09:51:14 10:12:54,9 +18:28.8
Minnlich-Hobby 5:18 7:19 52:56 54:14 1:15:54,9
2:02 45:37 1:18 21:41,3
73 KROISLEITNER Hannes Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:16:05,6
Bike'n Fun Wenigzé]§:56:00,0 09:02:18  09:04:05 09:48:30 09:49:31 10:12:05,6 +18:39,5
Minnlich-Hobby 6:18 8:05 52:30 53:31 1:16:05,6
1:48 44:25 1:01 22:34,6
74 ZOLTAN Bblecz Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:16:28.5
Zalatriatlon 08:57:00,0 09:01:14 09:03:26 09:47:43 09:49:12 10:13:28,5 +19:02,4
Minnlich-Hobby 4:14 6:26 50:43 52:12 1:16:28,5
2:11 44:17 1:29 24:16,8
75 MIKLOS Deri Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZIl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:16:28.9
Zalatriatlon 08:57:00,0 09:02:05 09:04:03 09:49:26 09:50:31 10:13:28,9 +19:02.8
Minnlich-Hobby 5:05 7:03 52:26 53:31 1:16:28,9
1:58 45:22 1:05 22:58,3
76 KNIESEL Philipp Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:16:30.8
OC Firstenfeld 08:56:00,0 09:02:21 09:04:07 09:51:30 09:52:04 10:12:30,8 +19:04,7
Minnlich-Hobby 6:22 8:07 55:30 56:04 1:16:30,8
1:45 47:23 34 20:26,6
77 SATTLER Mario Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:16:53.4
keiner 08:57:00,0 09:01:59 09:04:06 09:50:29 09:52:09 10:13:53,4 +19:27.3
Minnlich-Hobby 4:59 7:06 53:29 55:09 1:16:53,4
2:07 46:23 1:40 21:44,7
78 GRANDITS Hannes Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:17:21,2
keiner 08:57:00,0 09:01:55 09:04:10 09:50:30 09:51:39 10:14:21,2 +19:55,1
Minnlich-Hobby 4:55 7:10 53:30 54:39 1:17:21,2
2:15 46:20 1:10 22:41,9

Sport-Data: 5.0



15. Thermentriathlon

Fiirstenfeld So 20. 08. 2017

Ergebnisliste
Hobby Distanz
, 20 August 2017, 11:37
Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -/+ Laufzeit Riickstand

Minnlich-Hobby (1920-2017) Hobby Distanz

79 RENGO Stefan Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:17:40,2
SU Tri Styria 08:56:00,0 09:01:01 09:02:54 09:48:41 09:49:52 10:13:40,2 +20:14,1
Minnlich-Hobby 5:01 6:54 52:41 53:52 1:17:40,2
1:53 45:47 1:11 23:48,1
80 ZINK Stefan Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:17:57.3
Kein 08:56:00,0 09:01:14 09:03:17 09:50:14 09:51:19 10:13:57,3 +20:31,2
Minnlich-Hobby 5:14 7:17 54:14 55:19 1:17:57,3
2:03 46:57 1:04 22:38,6
81 RATH Robert Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:18:28.2
ro ra 43 08:56:00,0 09:01:19 09:03:25 09:49:48 09:50:30 10:14:28,2 +21:02,1
Mﬁnnlich-HBbb_y 5:19 7:26 53:48 54:30 1:18:28,2
2:07 46:23 42 23:57,9
82 WEBER Wolfgang Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:18:30.,8
isi pest 08:57:00,0 09:04:30 09:06:16 09:50:28 09:51:34 10:15:30,8 +21:04,7
Minnlich-Hobby 7:30 9:16 53:28 54:34 1:18:30,8
1:46 44:11 1:06 23:56,8
83 NOHRER Peter Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:18:393
no team 08:57:00,0 09:02:31 09:04:53 09:52:09 09:53:07 10:15:39,3 +21:13,2
Mﬁnnlich-Habby 5:31 7:53 55:09 56:07 1:18:39,3
2:21 47:17 58 22:32,3
84 BERGMANN Bernd Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:18:53.9
ASV Puch Tristars 08:56:00,0 09:05:44 09:08:07 09:50:55 09:52:27 10:14:53.,9 +21:27.8
Minnlich-Hobby 9:44 12:07 54:55 56:27 1:18:53,9
2:23 42:48 1:33 22:26,6
85 JAKLITSCH Stefan Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:19:17.9
SU TRISTYRIA 08:56:00,0 09:00:52 09:02:58 09:49:57 09:50:53 10:15:17,9 +21:51,8
Minnlich-Hobby 4:52 6:58 53:57 54:54 1:19:17.9
2:06 46:58 57 24:24 4
86 URBANIAK Benjamin Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:19:21,9
P3 Trisports Team 08:56:00,0 09:00:27 09:01:55 09:51:24 09:52:14 10:15:21,9 +21:55.,8
Minnlich-Hobby 4:27 5:55 55:24 56:14 1:19:21,9
1:29 49:29 50 23:08,1
87 HEINRICH Mark Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl1) 3(Rad) 4WZ2)  Ziel 1:19:32.3
08:56:00,0 09:01:00 09:03:14 09:50:35 09:51:40 10:15:32,3 +22:06,2
Minnlich-Hobby 5:00 7:14 54:35 55:40 1:19:32.3
2:14 47:21 1:05 23:51,9
88 HORVATH-SARRODI Laszlo Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:19:44,5
BAS-Sopron 08:57:00,0 09:04:03 09:05:57 09:52:17 09:53:28 10:16:44,5 +22:18.4
Minnlich-Hobby 7:03 8:57 55:17 56:28  1:19:44.5
1:55 46:20 1:11 23:16,8
89 HAUCK Heinz Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZIl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1203312
ASV Puch Tristars 08:57:00,0 09:03:36 09:06:25 09:52:38 09:54:23 10:17:31,2 +23:05,1
Minnlich-Hobby 6:36 9:25 55:38 57:23 1:20:31,2
2:50 46:13 1:44 23:08,7
90 GJEREK Uros Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:20:53.2
Triatlonski klub Log;ﬁéié:O0,0 09:01:57 09:04:15 09:50:47 09:52:13 10:16:53,2 +23:27.1
Minnlich-Hobby 5:57 8:15 54:47 56:13 1:20:53,2
2:18 46:32 1:26 24:40,5
91 TASCHNER Gerhard Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:21:46,1
ESV Worth 08:57:00,0 09:06:16 09:09:28 09:56:58 09:57:45 10:18:46,1 +24:20,0
Minnlich-Hobby 9:16 12:28 59:58 1:00:45 1:21:46,1
3:11 47:30 47 21:00,8

Sport-Data: 5.0



15. Thermentriathlon

Fiirstenfeld So 20. 08. 2017

Ergebnisliste
Hobby Distanz
, 20 August 2017, 11:37
Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -/+ Laufzeit Riickstand

Minnlich-Hobby (1920-2017) Hobby Distanz

92 RUCKENBAUER Gerald Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:21:49.6
SKV Deutsch Kalte®ihi90,0 09:04:01  09:06:18  09:54:27  09:56:04 10:18:49,6 +24:23.5
Minnlich-Hobby 7:01 9:18 57:27 59:04 1:21:49,6
2:17 48:09 1:37 22:45,8
93 KUMMER Clemens Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:22:39.7
keiner 08:56:00,0 09:01:18 09:03:55 09:55:33 09:56:20 10:18:39,7 +25:13,6
Minnlich-Hobby 5:18 7:55 59:33 1:00:20  1:22:39,7
2:37 51:37 47 22:20,0
94 TAMAS Kocsmar Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:22:543
Zalatriatlon 08:57:00,0 09:03:04 09:05:17 09:56:31 09:58:45 10:19:54,3 +25:28.2
Minnlich-Hobby 6:04 8:17 59:31 1:01:45 1:22:54,3
2:13 51:15 2:14 21:09,2
95 STROHMAYER Roberto Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:23:19,8
keiner 08:57:00,0 09:04:06 09:06:24 09:52:55 09:54:17 10:20:19,8 +25:53.7
Minnlich-Hobby 7:06 9:24 55:55 57:17 1:23:19,8
2:18 46:31 1:22 26:02,7
96 GUVEN Ahmet Start  I(SchwZ) 2(WZI) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:23:28.9
08:56:00,0 09:03:19 09:05:16 09:54:26  09:55:54 10:19:28,9 +26:02,8
Minnlich-Hobby 7:19 9:16 58:26 59:54 1:23:28,9
1:57 49:10 1:28 23:34,6
97 BLIEM Norbert Start  I(SchwZ) 2(WZI) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:24:23.6
keiner 08:56:00,0 09:02:44 09:05:41 09:53:07 09:54:17 10:20:23,6 +26:57,5
Minnlich-Hobby 6:44 9:41 57:07 58:17 1:24:23,6
2:57 47:26 1:10 26:06,6
98 LINSHALM Martin Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:24:40,9
athletenschmiede Waﬁﬁe:r—é{%)e@l 09:02:44 09:05:01 09:58:51 10:00:04 10:21:40,9 +27:14.8
Minnlich-Hobby 5:44 8:01 1:01:51 1:03:04  1:24:40,9
2:17 53:50 1:13 21:36,9
99 FINK Rene Start  I(SchwZ) 2(WZI) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:25:39.5
08:56:00,0 09:04:39 09:07:27 09:55:26  09:57:11 10:21:39,5 +28:13,4
Minnlich-Hobby 8:39 11:27 59:26 1:01:11  1:25:39,5
2:48 47:59 1:45 24:28,2
100 TRIEBL Wolfgang Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:26:43,3
Level One Fitness 08:57:00,0 09:02:49  09:05:52  09:56:47 09:58:38 10:23:43,3 +29:17.2
Minnlich-Hobby 5:49 8:52 59:47 1:01:38  1:26:43,3
3:03 50:55 1:51 25:05,2
101 KLATZER Michael Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:27:12.3
Naturfreunde Kinde§gS7:00,0 09:04:06 09:07:31 09:55:21 09:56:51 10:24:12,3 +29:46.,2
Minnlich-Hobby 7:06 10:31 58:21 59:51 1:27:12,3
3:25 47:50 1:30 27:21,4
102 BAUMGARTNER Michael Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:27:33,3
X 08:57:00,0 09:03:01 09:05:48 09:56:35 09:58:07 10:24:33,3 +30:07,2
Minnlich-Hobby 6:02 8:48 59:35 1:01:07 1:27:33,3
2:47 50:47 1:32 26:26,1
103 BRUNETTI Antonio Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:27:33.6
kein Verein 08:57:00,0 09:02:58 09:05:59 09:57:52  09:59:17 10:24:33,6 +30:07,5
Minnlich-Hobby 5:58 9:00 1:00:52 1:02:17  1:27:33,6
3:01 51:52 1:25 25:16,5
104 NEUHERZ Matthias Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:27:38.0
— 08:56:00,0 09:02:41 09:05:20 09:56:07 09:57:41 10:23:38,0 +30:11,9
Minnlich-Hobby 6:42 9:20 1:00:07 1:01:41 1:27:38,0
2:38 50:48 1:34 25:57,0

Sport-Data: 5.0



15. Thermentriathlon

Fiirstenfeld So 20. 08. 2017

Ergebnisliste
Hobby Distanz
, 20 August 2017, 11:37
Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -/+ Laufzeit Riickstand

Minnlich-Hobby (1920-2017) Hobby Distanz

105 KROPF Stephan Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:27:49,0
Stifter-helfen.at - ITQ&@&Q@I@V&&Q@SI 09:06:08 09:55:58 09:58:06 10:23:49,0 +30:22,9
6:51 10:08 59:58 1:02:06 1:27:49,0

Maénnlich-Hobb
Amnci-Hiobby 3:17 49:50 2:08 25:43,0

106 SCHUSSLER Erich Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:31:14,1
keiner 08:57:00,0 09:04:23 09:09:20 09:58:42 10:00:18 10:28:14,1 +33:48.0
Miinnlich-Hobby 7:23 12:20 1:01:42 1:03:18  1:31:14,1
4:57 49:22 1:36 27:55,7
107 BARABAS Robert Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:31:45,5
08:56:00,0 09:02:46 09:05:11 09:57:42 09:59:44 10:27:45,5 +34:19,4
Minnlich-Hobby 6:46 9:11 1:01:42 1:03:44  1:31:45,5
2:24 52:31 2:02 28:01,8
108 MAI Alfred Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:42:10,2
Team Erdinger AlkdhobFd0,0 09:04:23  09:07:06 10:03:27 10:05:34 10:39:10,2 +44:44.1
Miinnlich-Hobby 7:23 10:06 1:06:27 1:08:34  1:42:10,2
2:43 56:21 2:06 33:36,6
109 PETRASCHEK Gert Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:43:01,3
vereinslos 08:57:00,0 09:04:35 09:09:34 10:09:56 10:11:52 10:40:01,3 +45:35,2
Miinnlich-Hobby 7:35 12:34 1:12:56 1:14:52  1:43:01,3
4:59 1:00:22 1:56 28:09,2
110 BRABENEC Andreas Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:46:37.8
X 08:57:00,0 09:06:34 09:11:00 10:14:32 10:17:04 10:43:37,8 +49:11,7
Miinnlich-Hobby 9:34 14:00 1:17:32 1:20:04 1:46:37,8

4:26 1:03:33 2:32 26:33,4

NAS EBNER Uwe
USC Trofaiach am Start
Minnlich-Hobby

NAS FRIEDL Karl
Radteam Leoben
Minnlich-Hobby

NAS FUCHS Gernot
GF
Minnlich-Hobby

NAS GALONIJA Daniel
ATSV Tri Ternitz
Minnlich-Hobby

NAS HEGYTI Peter
Megathlon SE
Minnlich-Hobby

NAS HOLLER Markus
Friesis Bikery
Minnlich-Hobby

NAS HUTTEGGER Bernhard
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Minnlich-Hobby

Sport-Data: 5.0



15. Thermentriathlon

Fiirstenfeld So 20. 08. 2017

Ergebnisliste
Hobby Distanz
, 20 August 2017, 11:37
Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -/+ Laufzeit Riickstand

Minnlich-Hobby (1920-2017) Hobby Distanz

NAS JAUK Gerhard
Trirun Linz
Miénnlich-Hobby

NAS KIRCHBERGER Peter
LTC-Seewinkel
Minnlich-Hobby

NAS LANG Franz
MSC Rogner Bad Blumau
Minnlich-Hobby

NAS LESKY Bernhard
Hurtig Flink LTC
Miénnlich-Hobby

NAS LUEF Markus
ATSV Tri Ternitz
Minnlich-Hobby

NAS PAMMER Marco
#marcotri&diegotri
Miénnlich-Hobby

NAS PIPAN Richard
HSV Feldbach/Triathlon
Minnlich-Hobby

NAS RIEMER Mario
Rieser Racing Team
Minnlich-Hobby

NAS RIEMER Roman
kein Verein
Minnlich-Hobby

NAS RIESS Steffen
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Minnlich-Hobby

NAS SPITZER Christian
Hartberg
Minnlich-Hobby

NAS SUPPER Diego
#marcotri&diegotri
Minnlich-Hobby

NAS WARMUTH Didi
SV Gkb
Minnlich-Hobby

Sport-Data: 5.0



15. Thermentriathlon

Fiirstenfeld So 20. 08. 2017

Ergebnisliste
Hobby Distanz
, 20 August 2017, 11:37
Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -/+ Laufzeit Riickstand

Minnlich-Hobby (1920-2017) Hobby Distanz

DSQ BARTA Balazs Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel
Mogyi SE Baja  08:56:00,0 08:59:43  09:00:58 09:41:13  09:41:57 10:03:00,3
Minnlich-Hobby 3:43 4:58 4513 4557 1:07:003

1:15 40:15 43 21:03,7

Weiblich-Hobby (1920-2017) Hobby Distanz

1 GREIPEL Sabine Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:11:06,1
MSC Rogner Bad BA$12:00,0 09:03:23  09:04:57  09:48:39  09:49:27 10:10:06,1
iblich-H. 4:23 5:57 49:39 50:27  1:11:06,1
Weiblich-Hobby 1:34 43:42 48 20:39,1
2 ZSUMBERA Nora Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:11:06,9
Mogyi SE Baja 08:59:00,0 09:03:24 09:04:45 09:50:20 09:51:05 10:10:06,9 +0,8
iblich-H. 4:24 5:45 51:20 52:05  1:11:06,9
Weiblich-Hobby 1:21 45:35 45 19:02,4
3 DVORAK Beatrix Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:12:11,8
ATSV Tri Ternitz 08:59:00,0 09:03:55 09:05:29 09:49:46 09:50:46 10:11:11,8 +1:05,7
iblich-H 4:55 6:29 50:46 51:46  1:12:11,8
Weiblich-Hobby 1:33 44:17 1:01 20:25,7
4 KOGLBAUER Elisabeth Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:13:47,7
ATSV-Tri-Ternitz 08:59:00,0 09:03:33  09:05:21 09:50:18 09:51:00 10:12:47,7 +2:41,6
iblich-H 4:33 6:21 51:18 52:00  1:13:47,7
Weiblich-Hobby 1:48 44:57 42 21:47,3
5  LIST Sabine Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:14:46,9
HRC Jahritzberg-AWR:59:00,0 09:04:37  09:06:27  09:52:25  09:53:29 10:13:46,9 +3:40,8
iblich-H. 5:37 7:27 53:25 54:29  1:14:46,9
Weiblich-Hobby 1:50 45:58 1:04 20:18,3
6 LENGHEIMER Silvia Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:15:27,1
SU TRISTYRIA 08:59:00,0 09:04:18 09:06:10 09:49:44 09:50:58 10:14:27,1 +4:21,0
iblich-H. 5:18 7:10 50:45 51:58  1:15:27,1
Weiblich-Hobby 1:52 43:34 1:13 23:29,6
7  HEILING Dagmar Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:15:36,9
RC Grafenbach 08:59:00,0 09:04:43 09:06:38 09:49:52 09:50:53 10:14:36,9 +4:30,8
iblich-H. 5:43 7:38 50:52 51:53  1:15:36,9
Weiblich-Hobby 1:54 43:14 1:01 23:43,8
8 RITTER Waltraud Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:16:36,2
ATSV-Tri-Ternitz 08:59:00,0 09:04:20 09:06:14 09:50:37 09:51:50 10:15:36,2 +5:30,1
iblich-H. 5:20 7:14 51:37 52:50 1:16:36,2
Weiblich-Hobby 1:54 44:24 1:12 23:46,4
9 VARGA Eniko Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:18:10,7
Intersport Szombath@$;59:00,0 09:02:00 09:04:38  09:55:48  09:56:33 10:17:10,7 +7:04,6
iblich-H. 3:00 5:38 56:48 57:33  1:18:10,7
Weiblich-Hobby 2:38 51:10 45 20:37,7
10 MIKULA Bettina Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:18:12,2
Klagenfurt 08:59:00,0 09:03:54 09:06:21  09:52:39  09:53:53 10:17:12,2 +7:06,1
iblich-H. 4:54 7:21 53:39 54:54  1:18:12,2
Weiblich-Hobby 2:27 46:18 1:14 23:18,7
11 SCHIEDER Margarethe Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:19:22,2
MSC Rogner Bad BA$12:00,0 09:05:45  09:07:41  09:55:31  09:56:27 10:18:22,2 +8:16,1
iblich-H. 6:45 8:41 56:31 57:27  1:19:22,2
Weiblich-Hobby 1:56 47:50 56 21:55,3
12 WIEDNER Regina Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:19:33,6
08:59:00,0 09:04:08 09:06:41 09:56:02 09:57:25 10:18:33,6 +8:27,5
iblich-H. 5:08 7:41 57:02 58:25  1:19:33,6
Weiblich-Hobby 2:33 49:21 1:23 21:08,4

Sport-Data: 5.0



15. Thermentriathlon

Fiirstenfeld So 20. 08. 2017

Ergebnisliste
Hobby Distanz
, 20 August 2017, 11:37
Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -/+ Laufzeit Riickstand

Weiblich-Hobby (1920-2017) Hobby Distanz

13 EDLINGER Lisa Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:19:48.4
Pewag Racing TeanP8:59:00,0 09:03:35  09:05:34  09:53:22  09:54:15 10:18:48,4 +8:42.3
Weiblich-Hobby 4:35 6:34 54:22 55:15 1:19:48,4
1:59 47:47 53 24:33,7
14 DROSCHER-JOHAM Cornelia Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:20:06.,4
Andis Erlebniswerk&8t$9:00,0 09:04:45 09:06:49  09:54:31  09:55:48 10:19:06,4 +9:00,3
Weiblich-Hobby 5:45 7:49 55:31 56:48 1:20:06,4
2:03 47:43 1:17 23:18,4
15 KAMPER Manuela Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:20:53.9
ATSV Nurmi Ternit28:59:00,0 09:04:49 09:07:15 09:58:16  09:59:34 10:19:53.,9 +9:47,8
Weiblich-Hobby 5:49 8:15 59:16 1:00:34  1:20:53,9
2:26 51:01 1:18 20:19,8
16 COLZ Elisa Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZI1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 121:13.5
Team GDT 08:59:00,0 09:03:44 09:05:35 09:54:18 09:55:22 10:20:13,5 +10:07,4
Weiblich-Hobby 4:44 6:35 55:18 56:22 1:21:13,5
1:51 48:43 1:04 24:51,7
17 ERESHEIM Nina Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:21:34.6
ATSV Tri Ternitz 08:59:00,0 09:04:09 09:06:07 09:56:00 09:56:55 10:20:34,6 +10:28,5
Weiblich-Hobby 5:09 7:07 57:00 57:55 1:21:34,6
1:58 49:53 54 23:39,9
18 HIRZBERGER Michaela Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:21:49,8
08:59:00,0 09:04:07 09:06:19 09:59:12  10:00:00 10:20:49,8 +10:43,7
Weiblich-Hobby 5:07 7:19 1:00:12 1:01:00 1:21:49,8
2:12 52:53 48 20:50,0
19  FRIEDL Kathrin Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:22:18.5
Radteam Leoben  08:59:00,0 09:06:08 09:08:21 09:55:11 09:56:10 10:21:18,5 +11:12,4
Weiblich-Hobby 7:08 9:21 56:11 57:10 1:22:18,5
2:13 46:50 59 25:08,3
20 BRUNNER Marion Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:22:34.6
RT-NO-OST 08:59:00,0 09:04:55 09:07:18 09:56:32  09:57:53 10:21:34,6 +11:28,5
Weiblich-Hobby 5:55 8:18 57:32 58:53 1:22:34,6
2:24 49:14 1:20 23:41,7
21 CSENGE Gellen Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:22:58.9
Zalatriatlon 08:59:00,0 09:03:29 09:05:09 09:57:19 09:58:44 10:21:58,9 +11:52.8
Weiblich-Hobby 4:29 6:09 58:19 59:44 1:22:58.,9
1:41 52:09 1:26 23:14,8
22  WAGNER-PFEIFFER Andrea Start — 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:24:28,7
keiner 08:59:00,0 09:04:40 09:07:17 09:57:44 09:59:18 10:23:28,7 +13:22.6
Weiblich-Hobby 5:40 8:17 58:44 1:00:18  1:24:28,7
2:37 50:27 1:33 24:11,0
23 WIACEK Claudia Start  I1(SchwZ) 2(WZI) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:25:24.1
hurtigflink LTC 08:59:00,0 09:03:25 09:07:20 10:00:51 10:01:36 10:24:24,1 +14:18,0
Weiblich-Hobby 4:25 8:20 1:01:51 1:02:36  1:25:24,1
3:55 53:31 45 22:47,8
24 GUTMANN-ETL Michelle Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:25:32,8
LTC Seewinkel 08:59:00,0 09:04:20 09:06:03 09:57:02 09:58:13 10:24:32,8 +14:26,7
Weiblich-Hobby 5:20 7:03 58:02 59:13 1:25:32,8
1:43 50:59 1:11 26:19,7
25 WEINZETTL Bianca Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:25:38,3
MSC Rogner Bad BA%32:00,0 09:05:44 09:07:54 09:57:14 09:58:48 10:24:38,3 +14:32.2
Weiblich-Hobby 6:44 8:54 58:14 59:48 1:25:38,3
2:10 49:20 1:34 25:50,4

Sport-Data: 5.0



15. Thermentriathlon
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Hobby Distanz
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Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -/+ Laufzeit Riickstand

Weiblich-Hobby (1920-2017) Hobby Distanz

26 PIRKER Margot Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:25:50,7
KSV Tri Team 08:59:00,0 09:04:56 09:07:22 09:57:36  09:59:10 10:24:50,7 +14:44.6
Weiblich-Hobby 5:56 8:22 58:36 1:00:10  1:25:50,7
2:27 50:13 1:34 25:40,8
27 SPREITZHOFER Irma Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:26:13,1
USV-St.Jakob im W08:59:00,0 09:05:42 09:07:53  09:59:39 10:01:29 10:25:13,1 +15:07,0
Weiblich-Hobby 6:42 8:53 1:00:39 1:02:29  1:26:13,1
2:11 51:46 1:50 23:44,2
28 GAAR Luise Start  I(SchwZ) 2(WZI) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:26:38 4
SV Pirker 08:59:00,0 09:06:03 09:08:11 09:58:01 09:59:36 10:25:38,4 +15:32,3
Weiblich-Hobby 7:03 9:11 59:01 1:00:36  1:26:38,4
2:07 49:50 1:35 26:02,6
29 WALDHAUS Sandra Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:26:46,3
MSC Rogner Bad BA&32:00,0 09:04:57 09:07:36  09:58:48 10:00:02 10:25:46,3 +15:40,2
Weiblich-Hobby 5:57 8:36 59:48 1:01:02  1:26:46,3
2:39 51:12 1:14 25:443
30 NOHRER Susanne Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:26:54.4
no team 08:59:00,0 09:05:20 09:07:56 09:58:45 09:59:38 10:25:54,4 +15:48,3
Weiblich-H(ﬁ)by 6:20 8:56 59:45 1:00:38  1:26:54,4
2:36 50:50 53 26:16,2
31 PUNTIGAM Manuela Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:27:03.8
Feldbach 08:59:00,0 09:05:39 09:07:35 09:57:00 09:58:30 10:26:03,8 +15:57.7
Weiblich-Hobby 6:39 8:35 58:00 59:30  1:27:03,8
1:56 49:25 1:30 27:33,8
32 KRAULE Nicole Start  I1(SchwZ) 2(WZI) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:27:19.5
08:59:00,0 09:05:57 09:08:18 10:00:43 10:01:57 10:26:19,5 +16:13,4
Weiblich-Hobby 6:57 9:18 1:01:43 1:02:57  1:27:19,5
2:21 52:24 1:15 24:22.3
33 KUMMER Kerstin Start ~ 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:27:37.4
keiner 08:59:00,0 09:04:41 09:07:16 09:59:15 09:59:54 10:26:37,4 +16:31,3
Weiblich-Hobby 5:41 8:16 1:00:15 1:00:54  1:27:37,4
2:34 51:59 40 26:43,3
34 FLOIS Daniela Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:27:46,0
Ohne 08:59:00,0 09:05:50 09:08:02 09:59:13 10:00:23 10:26:46,0 +16:39,9
Weiblich-Hobby 6:50 9:02 1:00:13 1:01:23  1:27:46,0
2:12 51:12 1:10 26:23,1
35 BRETTNER Elisabeth Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZl) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2)  Ziel 1:28:13.8
RC Madln deluxe 08:59:00,0 09:04:15 09:06:35 09:58:57 10:00:20 10:27:13,8 +17:07.,7
Weiblich-Hobby 5:15 7:35 59:57 1:01:20  1:28:13,8
2:20 52:22 1:23 26:54,0
36 SENEL Cornelia Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:28:57.8
keiner 08:59:00,0 09:05:02 09:08:02 09:57:16 09:58:38 10:27:57,8 +17:51,7
Weiblich-Hobby 6:02 9:03 58:16 59:38 1:28:57,8
3:00 49:14 1:22 29:19,4
37 HACKL Jasmina Start 1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:29:09,2
08:59:00,0 09:05:18 09:08:38 10:05:32  10:06:37 10:28:09,2 +18:03,1
Weiblich-Hobby 6:19 9:38 1:06:32 1:07:37  1:29:09,2
3:19 56:54 1:05 21:32,2
38 HAFNER Andrea Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:29:49.6
SKV Deutsch Kalte®$:afi90,0 09:04:58  09:07:51  10:02:08 10:02:44 10:28:49,6 +18:43,5
Weiblich-Hobby 5:58 8:51 1:03:08 1:03:44  1:29:49,6
2:53 54:17 36 26:05,6

Sport-Data: 5.0
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Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -/+ Laufzeit Riickstand

Weiblich-Hobby (1920-2017) Hobby Distanz

39 STESSL Alexandra Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:30:26,1
dertriathlon.com Fiif4®e33dd@,0 09:05:56  09:08:20 10:01:51  10:03:29 10:29:26,1 +19:20,0
Weiblich-Hobby 6:56 9:20 1:02:51 1:04:29  1:30:26,1
2:24 53:31 1:38 25:56,9
40 RITTER Julia Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:30:34,9
ATSV-Tri-Ternitz 08:59:00,0 09:03:34  09:05:19 09:57:28 09:58:30 10:29:34,9 +19:28,8
Weiblich-Hobby 4:34 6:19 58:28 59:30 1:30:34,9
1:45 52:09 1:03 31:04,5
41 OBERHUBER Birgit Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:30:39,7
WSV Bad Télz 08:59:00,0 09:04:33 09:06:48 09:59:07 10:00:18 10:29:39,7 +19:33,6
Weiblich-Hobby 5:33 7:48 1:00:07 1:01:18  1:30:39,7
2:15 52:19 1:11 29:222
42 WEGMAYER Lena Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:30:47,9
Skillfactory 08:59:00,0 09:03:52  09:06:34 09:58:34 10:00:41 10:29:47,9 +19:41,8
Weiblich-Hobby 4:52 7:34 59:34 1:01:41 1:30:47,9
2:41 52:00 2:07 29:06,6
43 SCHNALZER Tamara Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:31:24,2
Keinen 08:59:00,0 09:04:58 09:06:51 09:59:40 10:00:38 10:30:24,2 +20:18,1
Weiblich-Hobby 5:58 7:51 1:00:40 1:01:38  1:31:24,2
1:52 52:50 58 29:46,0
44  FRIEDL Marlene Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:31:39,7
Radteam Leoben  08:59:00,0 09:04:38 09:06:28 10:06:35 10:07:27 10:30:39,7 +20:33,6
Weiblich-Hobby 5:38 7:28 1:07:35 1:08:27 1:31:39,7
1:49 1:00:07 53 23:12,3
45 BRETTNER Eva Maria Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:32:54,7
RC Madln deluxe 08:59:00,0 09:05:08 09:07:46 10:02:11 10:03:23 10:31:54,7 +21:48,6
Weiblich-Hobby 6:08 8:46 1:03:11 1:04:23  1:32:54,7
2:38 54:25 1:12 28:31,4
46 BASTECKY Barbara Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:33:22,2
privat 08:59:00,0 09:05:16 09:08:03 10:00:50 10:02:12 10:32:22,2 +22:16,1
Weiblich-Hobby 6:16 9:03 1:01:50 1:03:12  1:33:222
2:46 52:48 1:22 30:10,3
47 ASREAHAN Yasmin Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:33:53,8
08:59:00,0 09:05:12  09:09:54 10:03:26 10:05:50 10:32:53,8 +22:47,7
Weiblich-Hobby 6:12 10:54 1:04:26 1:06:50  1:33:53,8
4:42 53:32 2:24 27:03,5
48 STADLOBER Manuela Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:38:52,5
keiner 08:59:00,0 09:05:08 09:07:23 10:06:23 10:07:48 10:37:52,5 +27:46,4
Weiblich-Hobby 6:08 8:23 1:07:23 1:08:48  1:38:52,5
2:16 59:00 1:25 30:04,1
49 RIEDL-KOCHAUF Michaela Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:40:28,2
08:59:00,0 09:05:33 09:08:34 10:09:51 10:11:17 10:39:28,2 +29:22,1
Weiblich-Hobby 6:33 9:34 1:10:51 1:12:17  1:40:28,2
3:01 1:01:17 1:26 28:11,4
50 LEUTLOFF-GRANDITS Carolifetart 1(SchwZzZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:42:07,7
keiner 08:59:00,0 09:05:52 09:08:41 10:12:07 10:13:09 10:41:07,7 +31:01,6
Weiblich-Hobby 6:52 9:41 1:13:07 1:14:09 1:42:07,7
2:50 1:03:26 1:02 27:58,8
51 SCHWAIGER Gabriele Start  1(SchwZ) 2(WZ1) 3(Rad) 4(WZ2) Ziel 1:50:19,4
MSC Rogner Bad BA%3200,0 09:06:22  09:09:17 10:15:39  10:18:08 10:49:19,4 +39:13,3
Weiblich-Hobby 7:22 10:17 1:16:39 1:19:08 1:50:19,4

2:55 1:06:22 2:29 31:11,4

Sport-Data: 5.0



15. Thermentriathlon
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, 20 August 2017, 11:37
Rang Name Verein Rg. Klasse -/+ Laufzeit Riickstand

Weiblich-Hobby (1920-2017) Hobby Distanz

NAS AZMAN Larissa
Sportverein Trispoat
Weiblich-Hobby

NAS HEGYI Tilda
Megathlon SE
Weiblich-Hobby

NAS LEIDENFROST Ute
P3 Trisports Team
Weiblich-Hobby

NAS OHLINGER Zinat
Kein
Weiblich-Hobby

NAS POTZ Tina
Wolfsrudel Sportsteam
Weiblich-Hobby

NAS SCHUSSLER Brigitte
keiner
Weiblich-Hobby

Sport-Data: 5.0



